
                           Arrowhead Inviational
                               Hartland, WI
                      Hosted by Arrowhead High School
                                10/05/2024
            ========== BOYS MIDDLE SCHOOL TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    39  Merton Area School                          (10:09.4  50:46.8 0:40.4)
==========================================================
  1      1  Noah Caves              7     9:41.2
  2      8  Alex Kozinski           8    10:11.6
  3      9  Ezra Orvold             3    10:14.5
  4     10  Owen Thompson           7    10:17.9
  5     11  Ty Schmidt              6    10:21.6
  6   ( 14) Colton Kendzierski      7    10:36.9
  7   ( 17) Christian Tump          5    10:44.1

  2.    56  Neenah                                      (10:21.7  51:48.2 1:09.4)
==========================================================
  1      3  Foster Krueger          6     9:45.4
  2      4  Nolan Moore             7     9:54.7
  3     13  Andy Doiron             7    10:32.2
  4     16  Blake Auxier            7    10:41.1
  5     20  Wade Thomspon           6    10:54.8
  6   ( 25) Bruno Olson             6    11:49.7
  7   ( 30) Colin Manteufal         7    13:21.4

  3.    61  Madison La Follette                         (10:23.6  51:57.6 0:55.9)
==========================================================
  1      5  Kingston Miller         8     9:55.4
  2      7  Jack Houseman           7     9:58.9
  3     12  Timothy Cronin          6    10:24.8
  4     18  Sawyer Mittag           8    10:47.2
  5     19  Henner Robelia          7    10:51.3
  6   ( 21) Oliver Cronin           8    11:05.4
  7   ( 27) Alexander Castellanos   8    12:33.6

  4.    77  Longfellow  - Wauwatosa                     (10:42.1  53:30.5 1:51.1)
==========================================================
  1      2  Devlin Conway           8     9:42.3
  2      6  Preston McCullough      8     9:56.5
  3     22  Silas Marble            7    11:09.0
  4     23  Michael Hansen          6    11:09.3
  5     24  Owen Stuessy            6    11:33.4
  6   ( 26) Mark Zello              8    12:08.2

  5.   135  St. Joan of Arc Parish School               (13:24.1  67:00.4 5:41.9)
==========================================================
  1     15  Karl Palmer             5    10:40.0
  2     28  Harrison Karl           7    13:08.4
  3     29  Bennet Smith            5    13:18.9
  4     31  Frank Wieland           5    13:31.2
  5     32  Eduardo Ramirez         6    16:21.9



                                Arrowhead Inviational
                                     Hartland, WI
                           Hosted by Arrowhead High School
                                      10/05/2024
                       ========== BOYS MIDDLE SCHOOL ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Noah Caves         7    Merton Area School            9:41.2  6:08 
    2    2 Devlin Conway      8    Longfellow  - Wauwatosa       9:42.3  6:09 
    3    3 Foster Krueger     6    Neenah                        9:45.4  6:11 
    4    4 Nolan Moore        7    Neenah                        9:54.7  6:17 
    5    5 Kingston Miller    8    Madison La Follette           9:55.4  6:17 
    6    6 Preston McCullough 8    Longfellow  - Wauwatosa       9:56.5  6:18 
    7    7 Jack Houseman      7    Madison La Follette           9:58.9  6:19 
    8      Liam Hewuse        7    Mukwonago                     9:58.9  6:20 
    9    8 Alex Kozinski      8    Merton Area School           10:11.6  6:28 
   10    9 Ezra Orvold        3    Merton Area School           10:14.5  6:29 
   11   10 Owen Thompson      7    Merton Area School           10:17.9  6:32 
   12   11 Ty Schmidt         6    Merton Area School           10:21.6  6:34 
   13   12 Timothy Cronin     6    Madison La Follette          10:24.8  6:36 
   14   13 Andy Doiron        7    Neenah                       10:32.2  6:41 
   15   14 Colton Kendzierski 7    Merton Area School           10:36.9  6:44 
   16   15 Karl Palmer        5    St. Joan of Arc Parish Schoo 10:40.0  6:46 
   17   16 Blake Auxier       7    Neenah                       10:41.1  6:46 
   18   17 Christian Tump     5    Merton Area School           10:44.1  6:48 
   19   18 Sawyer Mittag      8    Madison La Follette          10:47.2  6:50 
   20   19 Henner Robelia     7    Madison La Follette          10:51.3  6:53 
   21      Sebastian Dufour   7    Merton Area School           10:52.1  6:53 
   22      Jackson Reuter     7    Merton Area School           10:54.7  6:55 
   23   20 Wade Thomspon      6    Neenah                       10:54.8  6:55 
   24      Caleb Tump         5    Merton Area School           11:02.6  7:00 
   25   21 Oliver Cronin      8    Madison La Follette          11:05.4  7:02 
   26   22 Silas Marble       7    Longfellow  - Wauwatosa      11:09.0  7:04 
   27   23 Michael Hansen     6    Longfellow  - Wauwatosa      11:09.3  7:04 
   28   24 Owen Stuessy       6    Longfellow  - Wauwatosa      11:33.4  7:19 
   29      Tommy Bartosz      6    Merton Area School           11:48.0  7:29 
   30   25 Bruno Olson        6    Neenah                       11:49.7  7:30 
   31      Wyatt Connor       4    Merton Area School           11:57.0  7:34 
   32   26 Mark Zello         8    Longfellow  - Wauwatosa      12:08.2  7:41 
   33      Johnathan Kamenar  8    Mukwonago                    12:27.2  7:53 
   34      Kieran Swafford    8    Cedarburg                    12:30.1  7:55 
   35   27 Alexander Castella 8    Madison La Follette          12:33.6  7:57 
   36   28 Harrison Karl      7    St. Joan of Arc Parish Schoo 13:08.4  8:19 
   37   29 Bennet Smith       5    St. Joan of Arc Parish Schoo 13:18.9  8:26 
   38   30 Colin Manteufal    7    Neenah                       13:21.4  8:28 
   39   31 Frank Wieland      5    St. Joan of Arc Parish Schoo 13:31.2  8:34 
   40      Reagan Palmert Cel 6    Merton Area School           13:45.2  8:43 
   41      Tucker Reitzner    7    Neenah                       13:46.9  8:44 
   42      Calvin Schwister   7    Cedarburg                    13:58.9  8:51 
   43      Lucas Ludwig       5    Merton Area School           14:20.1  9:05 
   44      Ayden Peters       8    Neenah                       14:40.9  9:18 
   45      Carson Ford        4    Merton Area School           15:06.5  9:34 
   46      Asher Knapp        3    Merton Area School           16:04.3 10:11 
   47   32 Eduardo Ramirez    6    St. Joan of Arc Parish Schoo 16:21.9 10:22 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


